Celeste Bice Rimball

Rice Puneral Home

300 Park stvenue

Woncester, Massachusetts Ol609

Telephone 508-754-1673
www.ricefuneralhome.com

CASKET PRICE LIST

Regen 4, Rice

These prices are effective as of August 1, 2018. Additional caskets are available in our

catalogs.
* Available in other exterior and interior colors.

Metal Caskets

Description Exterior Interior
Pieta Il * 18-guage steel gasketed ~ Rosetan Crepe
Dartmouth 18-guage steel gasketed  Silver Crepe
Patriot Pewter 18-gauge steel gasketed  Oyster Crepe
Bedford Blue 20-guage steel gasketed  Blue Crepe
Yellow Rose 19-gauge steel gasketed  Pink Crepe

Price

2,495,

1,800

1,800.

1,700.

1,545.




Treemont * 20-guage steel gasketed ~ Rosetan Crepe 1,550.

Empire Gold * 20-guage steel gasketed ~ Rosetan Crepe 1,600.
Franklin Orchid * 20-guage steel gasketed Rosetan Crepe 1,450.
Monarch Silver * 20-gauge steel non-  Silver Crepe 1,295.
gasketed
Monarch Blue * 20-gauge steel non- Blue Crepe 1,295. =

gasketed \* \

Allen White * 20-gauge steel non- Pink Crepe 1,150.
gasketed

Wood Caskets

Description Exterior Interior Price
Bristol - Solid Maple Cherry Polished Champagne Velvet 2,395.

Norwood Cherry semi-polished Rosetan Crepe 1,850.




Colony — Hardwood Pecan finish

Regency Oak Medium Satin Finish

Somerset Cherry Finish

Rosetan Crepe

Starlite Crepe

Creme Crepe

The caskets below are suitable for cremation

Nashua Walnut finish
Simplicity Pine Pine Veneer
Shellbrook Cherry Veneer
Rosemont Cherry or Oak Finish
York Grey Cloth Cloth-covered
Other

Alternative Container

Rosetan Crepe

Rosetan Satin

Rosetan Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

Ivory Twill

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES
The Funeral Home makes no representations or warranties regarding the caskets listed above. The only warranties, expressed
or implied, granted in connection with caskets sold are the express written warranties, if any, extended by the manufacturers
thereof. The Funeral Home hereby expressly disclaims all warranties, expressed or implied, relating to the caskets, including,
but not limited to the implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.

1,800..

1,750.

1,725.

1,695.

1,695.

1,100.

750.

100.



