Celeste Rice Kimball

Roger A. Rice

Rice Juneral Home

300 Park Avenue Worcester, Massachusetts 01609 Telephone 508-754-1673 www.ricefuneralhome.com

CASKET PRICE LIST

These prices are effective as of August 1, 2018. Additional caskets are available in our catalogs.

* Available in other exterior and interior colors.

Metal Caskets

Description	Exterior	Interior	Price
Pieta II *	18-guage steel gasketed	Rosetan Crepe	2,495.
Dartmouth	18-guage steel gasketed	Silver Crepe	1,800
Patriot Pewter	18-gauge steel gasketed	Oyster Crepe	1,800.
Bedford Blue	20-guage steel gasketed	Blue Crepe	1,700.
Yellow Rose	19-gauge steel gasketed	Pink Crepe	1,545.



ColomyPellon Rose

Treemont *	20-guage st	teel gasl	keted	Rosetan Crepe	1,550.
Empire Gold *	20-guage si	teel gasł	ceted	Rosetan Crepe	1,600.
Franklin Orchid *	20-guage st	teel gas	keted	Rosetan Crepe	1,450.
Monarch Silver *	20-gauge gasketed	steel	non-	Silver Crepe	1,295.
Monarch Blue *	20-gauge gasketed	steel	non-	Blue Crepe	1,295.
Allen White *	20-gauge gasketed	steel	non-	Pink Crepe	1,150.













Wood Caskets

Description	Exterior	Interior	Price	
Bristol - Solid Maple	Cherry Polished	Champagne Velvet	2,395.	
Norwood	Cherry semi-polished	Rosetan Crepe	1,850.	





Colony – Hardwood	Pecan finish	Rosetan Crepe	1,800				
Regency Oak	Medium Satin Finish	Starlite Crepe	1,750.	Coloy: Harbord Res Inde			
Somerset	Cherry Finish	Creme Crepe	1,725.	Faper () A Mellen Inde Tale Bale Copy a			
The caskets	The caskets below are suitable for cremation						
Nashua	Walnut finish	Rosetan Crepe	1,695.				
Simplicity Pine	Pine Veneer	Rosetan Satin	1,695.				
Shellbrook	Cherry Veneer	Rosetan Crepe	1,100.	Registry for Tes Your Roma 107.			
Rosemont	Cherry or Oak Finish	Rosetan Crepe	1,000.	Hand Hand Hand			
York Grey Cloth	Cloth-covered	Ivory Twill	750.	Enter Ter			

Other Alternative Container

•

100.

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

The Funeral Home makes no representations or warranties regarding the caskets listed above. The only warranties, expressed or implied, granted in connection with caskets sold are the express written warranties, if any, extended by the manufacturers thereof. The Funeral Home hereby expressly disclaims all warranties, expressed or implied, relating to the caskets, including, but not limited to the implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.